Position

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Supervising Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Supervising Dispatcher

Pt Dispatcher

Pt Dispatcher

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Bear Valley Community
Services District

Department

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Dispatch

Total Wages

$59,048

$52,977

$50,840

$49,429

$49,376

$49,104

$42,877

$29,352

$22,171

$20,507

$18,764

$14,445

$10,089

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,243

$9,992

$17,045

$7,148

$8,529

$8,376

$6,146

$3,037

$3,994

$3,344

$3,103

$0

$0



