Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$59,048	\$8,243
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$52,977	\$9,992
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$50,840	\$17,045
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$49,429	\$7,148
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$49,376	\$8,529
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$49,104	\$8,376
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$42,877	\$6,146
Supervising Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$29,352	\$3,037
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$22,171	\$3,994
Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$20,507	\$3,344
Supervising Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$18,764	\$3,103
Pt Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$14,445	\$0
Pt Dispatcher		Bear Valley Community Services District	Dispatch	\$10,089	\$0